
Unit/Billet Rank Last First MI Phone E-mail

RVWLO Maj Pendley William P 910-451-7084 william.pendley@usmc.mil

VWLO Capt Arguello Michael A 252-466-2840 michael.arguello@usmc.mil

VWLO (asst.) SSgt Ruby Desiree K 252-466-7118 desiree.k.ruby@usmc-mccs.org

RVLC Maj Ankrum Michael G 910-451-5165 michael.ankrum@mcw.usmc.mil

VLC Capt Palmer Jeffrey H 252-466-5649 jeffrey.h.palmer@usmc.mil

Legal Maj Repair Kelly J 252-466-6795 kelly.repair@usmc.mil

Legal SSgt Price Tyrone A 252-466-6779 tyrone.price@usmc.mil

SJA MCAS CP Maj Liebenguth Jeffrey R 252-466-7860 jeff.liebenguth@usmc.mil

Dep SJA MCAS CP Capt Aaron John H 252-466-5571 john.aaron@usmc.mil

SJA 2d MAW Col Murphy Jack J 252-466-5423 jack.murphy@usmc.mil

Dep SJA 2d MAW Maj Gibson Robert A 252-466-3559 robert.gibson1@usmc.mil

NCIS CIV Miller Brian S 252-466-7438 brian.s.miller1@navy.mil 

CID/PMO CIV Otero James A 252-466-3275 james.otero@usmc.mil

SA CIV Brooks Della R 252-466-2609 brooksdr@usmc-mccs.org

VA CIV Rooks Tanesa M 252-466-6972 rookstm@usmc-mccs.org 

Chaplain CDR Shirk David A 252-466-4000 david.shirk@usmc.mil

CNATT SSgt Mitchell Quentin NMI 252-466-6081 quentin.mitchell1@navy.mil 

FRC MSgt Newton Thomas C 252-464-7080 thomas.c.newton1@navy.mil

H&HS SSgt Colehour Warren R 252-466-1041 warren.colehour@usmc.mil

NHC LT Parker Trinity R 252-466-0461 trinity.r.parker2.mil@mail.mil

VMR-1 Capt Hill Richard B 252-466-5745 richard.b.hill@usmc.mil

CLC-21 GySgt Barnett Robert M 252-466-5830 robert.m.barnett@usmc.mil

MACG-28 1stLt Lindauer Matthew H 252-466-7046 matthew.lindauer@usmc.mil 

2d LAAD 2ndLt Williams Joseph C 252-466-7088 joseph.c.williams@usmc.mil

MACS-2 1stLt Ochoa Shelly E 252-466-2459 shelly.ochoa@usmc.mil

MASS-1 1stLt Estko Andrew W 252-466-4238 andrew.estko@usmc.mil

MTACS-28 Capt Falk Aaron J 252-466-6534 aaron.falk@usmc.mil

MWCS-28 1stLt Hinojosa Reynaldo X 252-466-6598 reynaldo.hinojosa@usmc.mil

MAG-14 Capt Horner Timothy D 252-466-3836 timothy.d.horner@usmc.mil

MALS-14 1stLt Dickson Adam J 252-466-2908 adam.dickson@usmc.mil

MWSS-271 Capt Duffy Michael T 252-466-6905 michael.duffy@usmc.mil

VMA-223 Capt Snider Johnathan R 252-466-7392 johnathan.snider@usmc.mil

VMA-231 Capt Shank David M 252-466-6278 david.shank@usmc.mil

VMA-542 Capt Veyran Heriberto R 252-466-3143 heriberto.veyran@usmc.mil

VMAQ-1 Maj Plot Joseph A 252-466-6784 joseph.plot@usmc.mil

VMAQ-2 Capt Madrid Patrick A 252-466-7701 patrick.madrid@usmc.mil

VMAQ-3 Capt Dorsch Patrick L 252-466-7525 patrick.dorsch@usmc.mil

VMAQ-4 Capt Tracy Kevin P 252-466-6093 kevin.tracy@usmc.mi

VMAT-203 Capt Wherry Patrick J 252-466-5204 patrick.wherry@usmc.mil

VMGR-252 Capt Sharp Joshua G 252-466-2503 joshua.sharp@usmc.mil

VMU-2 1stLt Benedict Orlando J 252-466-5561 orlando.benedict@usmc.mil

PSD-14 Capt Horner Timothy D 252-466-3836 timothy.d.horner@usmc.mil

MWSS-274 1stLt White Samuel G 252-466-7220 samuel.white2@usmc.mil

MWHS-2 Capt Wood James D 252-466-3963 james.d.wood1@usmc.mil
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